
AVILA

05000521

05006132

PRI

PRI

S.B.

S.B.

1

1

INGLÉS

INGLÉS

AVILA

SANTA MARIA DEL TIETAR

CP INF-PRI  REINA FABIOLA DE BÉLGICA

CP INF-PRI  C.R.A. ALTO TIÉTAR

0597

0597

PROVINCIA:
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SECCI. VAC.
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BURGOS

09000744

09000926

09003551

09003861

09003873

09003873

09004798

09005018

09008202

09008342

09008706

EF

PRI

PRI

EF

EF

PRI

PRI

EF

PRI

EF

PRI

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

INGLÉS

ALEMÁN

INGLÉS

INGLÉS

INGLÉS

INGLÉS

INGLÉS

INGLÉS

INGLÉS

INGLÉS

INGLÉS

BELORADO

BURGOS

MEDINA DE POMAR

MIRANDA DE EBRO

MIRANDA DE EBRO

MIRANDA DE EBRO

HUERTA DEL REY

QUINTANAR DE LA SIERRA

BURGOS

MIRANDA DE EBRO

ROA

CP INF-PRI  C.R.A. RAIMUNDO DE MIGUEL

CP INF-PRI  ISABEL DE BASILEA

CP INF-PRI  SAN ISIDRO

CP INF-PRI  CERVANTES

CP INF-PRI  PRINCIPE DE ESPAÑA

CP INF-PRI  PRINCIPE DE ESPAÑA

CP INF-PRI  LA DEMANDA

CP INF-PRI  VERA CRUZ

CP INF-PRI  CLAUDIO SÁNCHEZ ALBORNOZ

CP INF-PRI  ALTAMIRA

CP INF-PRI  C.R.A. CARDENAL CISNEROS

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

PROVINCIA:
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LEON

24002391

24005604

24008290

24010077

24012785

24016274

24016274

24018209

24022171

EF

PRI

PRI

PRI

PRI

EF

PRI

PRI

PRI

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

INGLÉS

ALEMÁN

INGLÉS

INGLÉS

INGLÉS

INGLÉS

INGLÉS

INGLÉS

INGLÉS

CARRACEDELO

LEON

PONFERRADA

TROBAJO DEL CAMINO

VALDERAS

LEON

LEON

MATACHANA

VILLAOBISPO DE LAS REGUERAS

CP INF-PRI  C.R.A. LA ABADÍA

CP INF-PRI  SAN CLAUDIO

CP INF-PRI  SAN ANDRÉS LA BORRECA

CP INF-PRI  TREPALIO

CP INF-PRI  NUESTRA SEÑORA DEL SOCORRO

CP INF-PRI  ANTONIO DE VALBUENA

CP INF-PRI  ANTONIO DE VALBUENA

CP INF-PRI  C.R.A. EL REDONDAL

CP INF-PRI  LOS ADILES

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597
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PALENCIA

34001443 PRI S.B. 1INGLÉSPALENCIA CP INF-PRI  SOFÍA TARTILÁN 0597
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SEGOVIA

40001141

40003290

40003770

40004828

PRI

FI

PRI

PRI

S.B.

S.L.

S.B.

S.B.

2

1

1

1

INGLÉS

INGLÉS

INGLÉS

INGLÉS

ESPINAR (EL)

SEGOVIA

SEPULVEDA

AGUILAFUENTE

CP INF-PRI  ARCIPRESTE DE HITA

CP INF-PRI  EL PEÑASCAL

CEO  VIRGEN DE LA PEÑA

CP INF-PRI  C.R.A. LAS CAÑADAS

0597

0597

0597

0597

PROVINCIA:

LOCALIDAD CENTRO CUERPO/ESPEC. IDIOMA
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SORIA

42000048

42002574

42003712

42003839

PRI

FI

PRI

PRI

S.B.

S.L.

S.B.

S.B.

2

1

2

1

INGLÉS

INGLÉS

INGLÉS

INGLÉS

AGREDA

SORIA

ARCOS DE JALON

BERLANGA DE DUERO

CP INF-PRI  SOR MARÍA DE JESÚS

CP INF-PRI  LOS DOCE LINAJES

CP INF-PRI  C.R.A. EL JALÓN

CP INF-PRI  C.R.A. TIERRAS DE BERLANGA

0597

0597

0597

0597

PROVINCIA:

LOCALIDAD CENTRO CUERPO/ESPEC. IDIOMA
TIPO
SECCI. VAC.
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ZAMORA

49005404

49005441

49006093

49006871

PRI

PRI

PRI

PRI

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

1

1

1

1

INGLÉS

INGLÉS

INGLÉS

INGLÉS

ZAMORA

ZAMORA

ZAMORA

ZAMORA

CP INF-PRI  SAN JOSÉ DE CALASANZ

CP INF-PRI  NUESTRA SEÑORA DE LA CANDELARIA

CP INF-PRI  SANCHO II

CP INF-PRI  LA VIÑA

0597

0597

0597

0597

PROVINCIA:

LOCALIDAD CENTRO CUERPO/ESPEC. IDIOMA
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